
21. May 09:00 to 23:00 stuts67

Chomsky De Saussure Herring

11:10

11:50

13:30

14:50

15:30

17:00

Automating the lexicographic process
of finding semantic change inDominik Schlechtweg, Maike Park

Postnominales algum im europäischen
Portugiesisch Martina Gerdts (she/her)

Nominal Ellipsis in Mandarin
Kuan Tang

Pragmatic Markers in Direct Messaging
Hannah Köth

The Phonaestheme /bl-/
Nicole Marie Benker

Stadtführung/City Tour

Begrüßung/Welcome Session

KeyNote Prof. Birkner - Telemedizin:
Gesprächsanalytische Studien zu
Beteiligungsstrukturen

Lunch Break Thursday

Popular Science Writing

Julia Egger

How to verb in Italian and French
Irene Fally

Interkulturelle Verständigung und ihre
Metaphern Ji, Fengjiao

Alexa, hast Du mich verstanden?
Luisa Koch

Linguistic Innovation
José Martínez, Tim Walter


